
Class Schedule Winter 2026 
 
Classes are open for pre-registration during the first five or six days of the prior month.  During this time, 
registration is open exclusively to people on the waiting lists; they will receive the links to register by 
email. If you are interested in pre-registering for a class, please make sure your name is on the waiting 
list!  When preregistration is complete, usually on the 6th or 7th of the preceding month, the registration 
links will be provided on these web pages and the classes will be shown on the Punch Pass calendar. 

Green = Beginner Class 

Orange = Intermediate Class 

Red = Advanced Class 

  

 

INTRODUCTION AND BASIC SKILLS CLASSES 

Introduction to Woodworking 

●​ Section 1    Instructor: TBD TBD 
Tuesday, January 6: 5:00 - 9:00 pm 
Friday, January 9: 5:00 - 9:00 pm 
Tuesday, January 13: 5:00 - 9:00 pm 
Friday, January 16: 5:00 - 9:00 pm 
Sunday, January 18: 5:00 - 9:00 pm 

●​ Section 2    Instructor: TBD TBD 
Tuesday, January 20: 5:00 - 9:00 pm 
Friday, January 23: 5:00 - 9:00 pm 
Tuesday, January 27: 5:00 - 9:00 pm 
Friday, January 30: 5:00 - 9:00 pm 
Sunday, February 1: 5:00 - 9:00 pm 

●​ Section 3    Instructor: TBD TBD 
Tuesday, February 17: 5:00 - 9:00 pm 
Friday, February 20: 5:00 - 9:00 pm 
Tuesday, February 24: 5:00 - 9:00 pm 
Friday, February 27: 5:00 - 9:00 pm 



Sunday, March 1: 5:00 - 9:00 pm 

●​ Section 4    Instructor: David Weissman 
Monday, March 2: 8:00 am - 12:00 pm 
Wednesday, March 4: 8:00 am - 12:00 pm 
Monday, March 9: 8:00 am - 12:00 pm 
Tuesday, March 10: 8:00 am - 12:00 pm 
Wednesday, March 11: 8:00 am - 12:00 pm 

Introduction to Woodworking B 

●​ Section 1    Instructor: Scott Baldwin 
Tuesday, February 3: 5:00 pm - 9:00 pm 
Friday, February 6: 5:00 pm - 9:00 pm 
Sunday, February 8: 5:00 pm - 9:00 pm 
Tuesday, February 10: 5:00 pm - 9:00 pm 
Friday, February 13: 5:00 pm - 9:00 pm 
Sunday, February 15: 5:00 pm - 9:00 pm 

●​ Section 2    Instructor: Wes Berneberg 
Tuesday, March 3: 5:00 pm - 9:00 pm 
Friday, March 6: 5:00 pm - 9:00 pm 
Sunday, March 8: 5:00 pm - 9:00 pm 
Tuesday, March 10: 5:00 pm - 9:00 pm 
Friday, March 13: 5:00 pm - 9:00 pm 
Sunday, March 15: 5:00 pm - 9:00 pm 

Measuring and Marking 

●​ Section 1    Instructor: David Weissman 
Monday, February 9: 9:00 am - 12:00 pm (verified time change BG) 

 

HAND TOOL CLASSES 

Introduction to Hand Tools 

●​ Section 1: Instructor: David Weissman 
Monday, January 26: 8:00 am - 12:00 pm 

Introduction to Hand Tool Sharpening 

●​ Section 1: Instructor: Lewis Marshall 
Sunday, January 18: 12:30 - 4:30 pm 

●​ Section 2: Instructor: Lewis Marshall 



Sunday, March 15: 12:30 - 4:30 pm 

Hand Tool Joinery 

●​ Section 1: Instructor: David Weissman 
Monday, March 23: 8:00 am - 12:00 pm 
Tuesday, March 24: 8:00 am - 12:00 pm 
Monday, March 30: 8:00 am - 12:00 pm 
Tuesday, March 31: 8:00 am - 12:00 pm 

 

TURNING CLASSES 

Introduction to Turning A 

●​ Section 0: Instructor: Jen Young 
Monday, January 12: 8:00 am - 1:00 pm 
Wednesday, January 14: 8:00 am - 11:00 am 

●​ Section 1: Instructor: Mary Russo 
Sunday, January 11: 8:00 am - 1:00 pm 
Sunday, January 18: 9:00 am - 12:00 pm 

●​ Section 2: Instructor: Jen Young 
Sunday, February 1: 8:00 am - 1:00 pm 
Sunday, February 8: 9:00 am - 12:00 pm 

●​ Section 3: Instructor: Mike Ross 
Sunday, March 22: 8:00 am - 12:00 pm 
Sunday, March 29: 8:00 am - 12:00 pm 

Introduction to Turning B 

●​ Section 1: Instructor: Doug Murphy 
Sunday, February 22: 8:00 am - 1:00 pm 

 

DIGITAL TOOLS CLASSES 

Introduction to 3D Printing 

●​ Section 1: Instructor: Cole Roberts 
Friday, January 16: 6:00 - 9:00 pm 

●​ Section 2: Instructor: Cole Roberts 
Friday, March 13: 6:00 - 9:00 pm 



Introduction to CNC 

●​ Section 1: Instructor: Erika Cheswick 
Sunday, January 18: 12:30 - 4:30 pm 
Sunday, January 25: 12:30 - 4:30 pm 

●​ Section 2: Instructor: Pat Duffy 
Sunday, February 8: 12:30 - 4:30 pm 
Sunday, February 15: 12:30 - 4:30 pm 

●​ Section 3: Instructor: Erika Cheswick 
Sunday, March 1: 12:30 - 4:30 pm 
Sunday, March 8: 12:30 - 4:30 pm 

VCarve Pro for CNC 

●​ Section 1: Instructor: Pat Duffy 
Sunday, March 22: 12:30 - 4:30 pm 
Sunday, March 29: 12:30 - 4:30 pm 

Introduction to Laser Cutting 

●​ Section 1: Instructor: Alan Lewis 
Friday, January 2: 5:00 - 9:00 pm 

●​ Section 2: Instructor: Alan Lewis 
Friday, February 6: 5:00 - 9:00 pm 

●​ Section 3: Instructor: Alan Lewis 
Friday, March 6: 5:00 - 9:00 pm 

Laser Cutting Refresher 

●​ Section 1: Instructor: Alan Lewis 
Friday, February 6: 12:00 - 1:00 pm 

●​ Section 2: Instructor: Alan Lewis 
Friday, March 6: 12:00 - 1:00 pm 

Introduction to Shaper Origin 

●​ Section 1: Instructor: Mark Stook 
Sunday, January 11: 8:00 - 11:00 am 

●​ Section 2: Instructor: Mark Stook 
Sunday, February 15: 8:00 - 11:00 am 

●​ Section 3: Instructor: Mark Stook 
Sunday, March 15: 8:00 - 11:00 am 

 



SKILL BUILDING CLASSES 

Epoxy for Woodworkers 

●​ Section 1: Instructor: Rob Sandstrom 
Friday, January 16: 12:00 - 4:00 pm 
Friday, January 30: 12:00 - 4:00 pm 

Introduction to Finishing 

●​ Section 1: Instructor: Skip Florey 
Sunday, February 1: 8:00 am - 1:00 pm 

Introduction to Veneering 

●​ Section 1: Instructor: Scott Baldwin 
Sunday, March 22: 5:00 - 9:00 pm 
Tuesday, March 24: 5:00 - 9:00 pm 
Sunday, March 29: 5:00 - 9:00 pm 
Tuesday, March 31: 5:00 - 9:00 pm 

Make a Decorative Box 

●​ Section 1: Instructor: David Weissman 
Monday, January 12: 8:00 am - 12:30 pm 

●​ Section 2: Instructor: David Weissman 
Monday, February 23: 8:00 am - 12:30 pm 

Dye Sublimation 

●​ Section 1: Instructor: Randy Stump 
Tuesday, January 13: 6:00 - 8:00 pm 

●​ Section 2: Instructor: Randy Stump 
Tuesday, February 10: 6:00 - 8:00 pm 

●​ Section 3: Instructor: Randy Stump 
Tuesday, March 10: 6:00 - 8:00 pm 

Table Saw Joinery 

●​ Section 1: Instructor: Nels Lundgren 
Sunday, January 25: 8:00 am - 12:00 pm 



Decorative Wood Inlay 

●​ Section 1: Instructor: Edee Armand 
Wednesday, January 21: 8:00 am - 12:00 pm 
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